Watercraft Transaction Fees
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Transaction Type Registration Exoti.c Aquatic ELS Fee per Filing |Total
Fee Species Surcharge [Transaction |[Fee Cost
Watercraft Titling Fee Schedule
Watercraft Title added to MN Registration $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 [$22.00
Corrected Title $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 |$17.00
Transfer $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 |$17.00
Add Lienholder $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 ($17.00
Duplicate Title $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 [$11.00
!_ien Reassignment (current lien holder reassigns secured $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 |$8.00
interest to new lien holder)
Watercraft Registration 3 Year Fee Schedule for New, Transfer, or * Renewal & Transfer
Any watercraft more than 19' for hire with an operator $75.00 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 [$94.10
Dealers Demo License $67.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$86.60
Pleasure Watercraft 40' in length and over $90.00 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 [$109.10
Pleasure Watercraft 26' but less than 40' $67.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$86.60
Pleasure Watercraft over 19' but less than 26' $45.00 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$64.10
Pleasure Watercraft 17' up to and including 19' $27.00 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$46.10
Pleasure Watercraft less than 17" $18.00 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$37.10
Personal Watercraft $37.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$56.60
Rental or Lease Personal Watercraft $37.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 [$56.60
Rental or Lease of pleasure watercraft up to and including 19'
(rental/lease canoez, kayak, etc...any Ierr:gth) ° $9.00 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 1$28.10
Canges, Kayaks, Sailboards, Paddleboats Paddleboards and $10.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$29.60
Rowing Shells
Sailboats up to and including 19' (Sailboats over 19' same as $10.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$29.60
pleasure watercraft)
Watercraft owned by Non-Profit Organizations $4.50 $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |$23.60
Transfer of non-titled boat without renewal $4.50 $1.50 $7.00 |$13.00
Transfer of non-titled boat with renewal (Add $4.50 to fig in TBD* $10.60 $1.50 $7.00 |thd*
last column)
*TBD - fee to be determined based on length, type and use
Watercraft Registration 3 Year Fee Schedule for Renewals, Duplicate Card and/or Decals
Any watercraft more than 19' for hire with an operator $75.00 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 [$91.60
Dealers Demo License $67.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 [$84.10
Pleasure Watercraft 40' in length and over $90.00 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 |$106.60
Pleasure Watercraft 26' but less than 40' $67.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 [$84.10
Pleasure Watercraft over 19' but less than 26' $45.00 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 |$61.60
Pleasure Watercraft 17' up to and including 19' $27.00 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 |$43.60
Pleasure Watercraft less than 17" $18.00 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 |$34.60
Personal Watercraft $37.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 |$54.10
Rental or Lease Personal Watercraft $37.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 [$54.10
Rental or Lease of pleasure watercraft up to and including 19'
(Rental/lease canogs, kayak, etc...any Igngth) ° $9.00 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 1$25.60
Canoes, Kayaks, Sailboards, Paddleboats, Paddleboards and
Rowing She)llls $10.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 ($27.10
Sailboats up to and including 19' (Sailboats over 19' same as $10.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 |$27.10
pleasure watercraft)
Watercraft owned by Non-Profit Organizations $4.50 $10.60 $1.50 $4.50 ($21.10
Duplicate Registration Card $4.50 $0.00 $1.50 $4.50 [$10.50
Duplicate Decals Only $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $4.50 |$6.00

* For Renewal and transfer of non-titled boat add $7.00 to figure in last column
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